Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:

Liaqat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.

When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?

Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?

When the Cripps Mission came to India?

When the Hudood Ordinance was promulgated?

How many ministers were included in the interim Government?

When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?

Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?

The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.

Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?

Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 19707

Who of the followings gave the communal Award?

Answers Choice

C.
D.

©» DO UP 0DO®r DOWP DOWP DO®P» UOWP DOWr DO®P» UOW» DOWP DO®mP» U0U» D0U» Obp

1918
1920

. 1919

. Oct, 16 1950
. Oct, 16 1951
. Oct, 16 1952
. Oct, 16 1953

. 19 November 1939
. 19 November 1940
. 19 November 1941
. None of the above

. On January 9, 1971
. On March 23, 1988
. On January 9, 1991
. On August 15, 1978

Ghaz Abdullah

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz ilm uddin

None of these

Quaid -e-Azam

Sikandar Mirza

Malik Ghulam Muhammad
Khawaja Nazmi uddin

1940
1941
1942
1943

10th Feb 1979
10th Feb 1980
April 12,1981

None of these

On August 14, 1947
On August 14, 1948
On August 15, 1947
On March 23, 1948

Sayyed Ameer Ali
Wagqar ul mulk

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed

2 June, 1946
24 August, 1947
3 June, 1946
14 July, 1947

Justice S.A. Rehman
Justice Hamood ur Rehman
Justice Munir

None of the above

General yahya khan
Zulfigar Ali Bhutto

Noor ul amin
Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman

Atlee

Ramsay Mc Donald
Churchill

None of the above



16

17

18

19

20

The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:

Comrade was started by:

What was the strength of National Assembly according to the 1956 Constitution?

Ow>P

oU» DO

DoOw>» Ow

. Cabinet Mission plan
. Cripps Mission Proposals
. Wavel plan

300
320
350
. 1919 Reforms

. Annulment of Partition of Bengal

. Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad

. Quaid-i-Azam

150

. 250

. 305



