

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Jalianwala Bagh tragedy took place in:	A. 1918 B. 1920 C. 1919
2	Liaqat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.	A. Oct , 16 1950 B. Oct , 16 1951 C. Oct , 16 1952 D. Oct , 16 1953
3	When the Quaid-i-Azam used the word Pakistan for the first time.	A. 19 November 1939 B. 19 November 1940 C. 19 November 1941 D. None of the above
4	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
5	Who of the following killed the publiser of the book "Rangeela Rasool"?	A. Ghazi Abdullah B. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed C. Ghazi ilm uddin D. None of these
6	Who dismissed the Government of Muhammad Ali Bogra?	A. Quaid -e-Azam B. Sikandar Mirza C. Malik Ghulam Muhammad D. Khawaja Nazmi uddin
7	When the Cripps Mission came to India?	A. 1940 B. 1941 C. 1942 D. 1943
8	When the Hudood Ordinance was promulgated?	A. 10th Feb 1979 B. 10th Feb 1980 C. April 12 , 1981 D. None of these
9	How many ministers were included in the interim Government?	A. 13 B. 14 C. 15 D. 16
10	When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?	A. On August 14, 1947 B. On August 14, 1948 C. On August 15, 1947 D. On March 23, 1948
11	Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?	A. Sayyed Ameer Ali B. Waqar ul mulk C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed
12	The partition of the sub continent was announced on which of the following dates.	A. 2 June, 1946 B. 24 August, 1947 C. 3 June, 1946 D. 14 July, 1947
13	Who was appointed to probe the Agartala conspiracy?	A. Justice S.A. Rehman B. Justice Hamood ur Rehman C. Justice Munir D. None of the above
14	Which leader of Pakistan addressed the UN General Assembly on December 15, 1970?	A. General yahya khan B. Zulfikar Ali Bhutto C. Noor ul amin D. Shaikh Mujib ur Rehman
15	Who of the followings gave the communal Award?	A. Atlee B. Ramsay Mc Donald C. Churchill D. None of the above

16	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
17	Zia's Majlis -i-Shoora was consisted of how many members?	A. 250 B. 300 C. 320 D. 350
18	Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:	A. 1919 Reforms B. Tehreek-i-Khilafat C. Annulment of Partition of Bengal
19	Comrade was started by:	A. Maulana Muhammad Ali B. Maulana Abdul Kalam Azad C. Quaid-i-Azam
20	What was the strength of National Assembly according to the 1956 Constitution?	A. 150 B. 250 C. 300 D. 305